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59914256 HANSA - Sensor, 6V /72 h

EAN: 4057304000416
static.hansa.com/59914256

e Spare parts

Autofocus infrared sensor, Low battery indicator

Technical data

Software settings

Afterflow period
Automatic flush
Automatic flush period
Max. flow period

Opening range

Regulations

EU Directives

EN standard

Protection class

Approvals and Declarations

Declaration of conformity

© 2024 Hansa Armaturen GmbH - www.hansa.com - 25.06.2024

5s
72h
30s
5 min

0-5cm

C € EMC Directive 2014/30/EU , RoHS Directive
2011/65/EU

ETSI EN 301 489-1V1.9.2, ETSI EN 300 328 v2.2.2, EN 61000-
6-1:2007,, EN 61000-6-3:2007+A1:2011+AC:2012 , EN 60335~
1:2012+A11+A13+A1+A14+A2+A15:2021, Part 19.11.4
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